
Multi-core Speaker Cable

Cable Description

Electrical CharacteristicsElectrical Characteristics

Number of
cores

2

2

2

4

4

4
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Nominal cross
sectional area of

conductor

Number and nominal
diameter (mm) of
wires in conductor

Max conductor
resistance(Ω/km)Outer Diameter(mm)

1.5mm2

2.5mm2

4.0mm2

1.5mm2

2.5mm2

4.0mm2

7.0 13.3

7.5 7.98

10.0 4.95

7.9 13.3

9.5 7.98

12.0 4.95

● Conductor : Strand class 5 bare copper

● Insulation  :  PVC

● Sheath      :  Soft PVC

● Sheath color :Matt Black

● Rated Voltage(V) : 300V

● Operating Temperature Rated : -20℃ ~ +70℃

● Minimum bending raduys : 8×OD

0.25mm×30

0.25mm×50

0.20mm×127

Product Specification
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